Ville :

Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :

Partants :

Classés :

Rang | Doss Licence

1 35 1291346048
2 14 1291305057
3 8 1275016350
4 31 1291326044
5 16 1291348003
6 36 1292403030
7 27 1278229095
8 1 1291307119
9 10 1291305112
10 26 1845361015
11 34 1291305052
12 21 1292409028
13 24 0224258084
14 17 1294615054
15 25 1845361016
16 19 1291302076
17 30 1292412276
18 33 1291305186
19 1291307020
20 1292408072
21 28 1293502236
22 37 1291313018
23 3 1291307030
24 6 1291307048
25 32 1291305189
26 13 1291305222
27 9 1291346047
28 23 1291311019
29 2 1291307064
30 1291307024
31 12 1291305148
32 18 1278221087

Engagés :

Partants :

Classés :

Rang | Doss Licence

1 21 1278228185
2 15 1294615053
3 8 1291313045
4 36 1291346018
5 5 1278233005
6 20 1278228102
7 14 1291348005
8 26 1292408146

Nom de I'épreuve :

GRAND PRIX DE MESPUITS

MESPUITS

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY

37
37
32

Nom
SEREMES
MATRAT
MARBOT
CLOITRE
TISSIER
SAINTURAT
BARBIER
HERNANDEZ
AUVRAY
PONCEAU
LELIEVRE
MONTANT
LAMONTAGNE
SENEGAS
MARIE
GOUAIT
OBOEUF
LAVERGNE
ROSE
ROLLAND
MIGNOT
LECOQ
MONASSIER DESCLAUX
TOUZARD
GOIX
DURAND
FIFE
LECHEVIN
MATHIEU
POISSON
CARROUCHE
VIEIRA

41
37
36

Nom
RIVOALEN
SENEGAS
LACOMBE
BAZOLA MINORI
MAHE
PLIGERSDORFFER
BOUCHER
MARTIN

Date :
Distance :
Moyenne :
CLASSEMENT
Prénom
James
Gérard
Johan
Guillaume
Thierry
Jimmy
Thierry
Francisco
Alexandre
Frangois
Eric
Jérome
Pierre Marc
Laurent
Josquin
Bryan
David
Franck
Guillaume
Thibaud
Sylvain
Cédric
Kevin
Sébastien
Thomas
Eric
Thierry
Xavier
Geoffrey
Raphaél
Baptiste

Thomas

Distance :
Moyenne :
CLASSEMENT
Prénom

Arnaud

Jean Claude

Jocelyn

Jean-Louis

Gilles

Patrick

Jean Michel

Patrick

Catégories :
Département :

jeudi 25 mai 2017
80,5
40,289

Club
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
AC ORSAY
CC SAINT PIERRE DU PERRAY
REUIL A.C.
UC GAMBAISIENNE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
VC COURCY AUX LOGES
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE
VC VINCENNES
VC COURCY AUX LOGES
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
VC LEVALLOIS
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
A.C.B.B.
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS
VC ETAMPES
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
EC DU HOUDANAIS

Categories :

80,5
38,983

Club
US MAULE CYCLISME
VC VINCENNES
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS
US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET
US MAULE CYCLISME
CC SAINT PIERRE DU PERRAY
A.C.B.B.

Départemental 1
91

km
km/h

Catégorie Temps
D1 1:59:53
D1

D1

D1

D1 a00mn43 s
D1

D1

D1

D1

D1 a01mn17 s
D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

Junior

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

Junior

Junior

D1

D1

Départemental 2

km
km/h

Catégorie Temps
D2 2:03:54
D2 a00mn17 s
D2 a 00mn46 s
D2

D2

D2

D2

D2



9 31
10 6
11 29
12 23
13 11
14 18
15 32
16 12
17 13
18 9
19 22
20 3
21 19
22 33
23 37
24 25
25 7
26 39
27 30
28 1
29 2
30 41
31 4
32 38
33 35
34 17
35 10
36 27
Rang | Doss
1 16
2 7
3 11
4 22
5 15
6 4
7 17
8 19
9 3
10 23
11 24
12 25
13 13
14 10
15 1
16 14
17 21
18 12
19 2
20 18
21 27

1292415126
1291313007
1292409139
1291307080
1277104205
1278228210
1828022035
1277101214
1291326037
1291313005
1294604139
1275024099
1278228001
1291340018
1292403012
1291307088
1291313015
1291311064
1275016349
1275024163
1275024102
1291326084
1293504139
1293504011
1291307057
1292401136
1291313004
1845359027

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
1278229064
1291307113
1278221096
1291326026
1291326039
1291305146
1277104168
1291348004
1291322015
1277119063
1291346045
1291346038
1275024173
1291346028
1295713119
1291340001
1291322020
1277115192
1291313008
1293800008
1278235061

LETOURNEUR
FEVRIER
STRAUB
ANIZAN
AUBLET
BOUST
PERTHUIS
CLOAREC
BRAN
MAUNY
LANGLOIS
NIDERCORNE
CACHIA
PRUNIER
SIMON
GREGOIRE
FONT LAPALISSE
CHALLIE
DUPERRON
CROQUISON
CROQUISON
VIVELA
VALENTI
MARIE
GIRAULT
CHARNAY
PITOUS
ABERBOUR

27
27
23

Nom
COOL
FERRI
LA CHUISA
NOYON
MALICORNET
BECKER
HERLEDAN
METAIS
MILLERET
RENAIS
CAHAGNIET
FORTOUL
NIDERCORNE
GONCALVES
GUIDICELLI
TERTRE
FEUNTEUN
MARIA
COCHET
LE MOIGNE
ROCHEFORT

Régis
Georges
Amaury
Gilles
Etienne
Alexandre
Frédéric
Marine
Nicolaie
Jean Michel
Didier
Charlotte
Carl

David
Dominique
Jean Claude
Thierry
Thierry
Jean Marc
Bruno

Ellie
Olivier
Bruno

Jean Michel
Sylvain
Thierry
Alain

Jérome

Distance :
Moyenne :
CLASSEMENT

Prénom
Benoit
Pascal
Cédric
Jérome
Olivier
Laurent
Patrick
Frederic
Laurent
Olivier
Sébastien
Franck
Frédéric
Jean Pierre
Florent
Roland
Ronan
Didier
Joél
Eric Pierre

Cyril

Départemental 3

COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME | D2
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY D2
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE D2
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D2
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE D2
US MAULE CYCLISME D2
ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME D2
ESC MEAUX 2éme Catég
AC ORSAY D2
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY D2
US CRETEIL D2
US METRO TRANSPORTS Junior
US MAULE CYCLISME D2
CMOM TEAM CYCLISTE MORANG D2
REUIL A.C. D2
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D2
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY D2
VC ETAMPES D2
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D2
US METRO TRANSPORTS D2
US METRO TRANSPORTS 3éme Catég
AC ORSAY D2
EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE D2
EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE D2
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D2
CSM PUTEAUX D2
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY D2
AMICALE DE NEUVILLE D2
Catégories :
57,5 km
38,540 km/h
Club Catégorie
UC GAMBAISIENNE D3
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D3
EC DU HOUDANAIS D3
AC ORSAY D3
AC ORSAY D3
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91 D3
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE D3
CC SAINT PIERRE DU PERRAY D3
US RIS ORANGIS D3
CC COULOMMIERS D3
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS D3
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS D3
US METRO TRANSPORTS D3
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS D3
A.SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE D3
CMOM TEAM CYCLISTE MORANG D3
US RIS ORANGIS D3
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD D3
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY D3
D3
VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX D3

Temps
1:29:31
a01mn39 s



22 9
23 6
Rang | Doss
1 7
2 19
3 15
4 28
5 1

6

7

8 16
9 11
10 23
11 27
12 22
13 14
14 20
15 6

16 9

17 18
18 29
19 21
20 5

21 26
22 30
23 4

24 13
25 24
26 10
27 12

1291307149
1291307075

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
1291313017
1291326063
1291307077
1294601038
1293504022
1293504014
1293504039
2442037018
1291346005
1291348011
1291348008
1278235581
1291307280
1295708212
1291313016
1291329048
1292408130
1291301171
1277116041
1291313019
1291346039
1291800006
1293504055
1291346011
1293800011
1291305039
1291346023

YON
CORTIANA

30
29
27

Nom
OFFREDO
NORMAND
VINET
GUICHERON
FOUESNANT
GOUPIL
HAMON
LYON
BERNABEI
DUC
ROCARD
MAHE
BOEUVE
LETAILLEUR
COCHET
EVIN
EALET
WOLFERBERGER
MALLO
CLEMENCON
CHRISTOPHE
CELLIER
HAMON
LEMAITRE
QUEVAL
CARDO

FRANCQUEMBERGUE

PRIX D EQUIPE

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE
US MAULE CYCLISME

Stéphane

Frédéric

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

Distance :
Moyenne :
CLASSEMENT

Categories :

57,5
36,572

Prénom
Joel
René
Thierry
Arry
Frédéric
Michel
Alain
Pierre Antoine
Roland
Joél
Gérard
Christian
Gérard
Zohra
Camille
Pascal
Yves
Arnaud
Jean Marc
Dominique
Jean-Pierre
Frangoise
Christophe
Claude
Philippe
Carlos

Daniel

Club

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY

AC ORSAY

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

TEAM 94 CYCLING

EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE

EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE

EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE

V.C. FEURS/BALBIGNY
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS

CC SAINT PIERRE DU PERRAY
CC SAINT PIERRE DU PERRAY
VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY
CC MENNECY VILLEROY

A.C.B.B.

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

LE MEE SPORTS

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE LARDY
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS

EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS

CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS

Nombre de clubs engagés :

D

D3
D3

Départemental 4

km
km/h

Catégorie Temps
D4 1:34:20
D4

D4

D4 a01mn17 s
D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

Junior

D1

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4



